Billings R-IV Schools 11/03/16
118 West Mount Vernon Road
Billings Missouri 65610-9713

Phone (417) 744-2551 Fax (417) 744-2720

Game Schedule
9-12 Girls Softball

2016-17
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 03/20/17 Bradleyville Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 03/23/17 Hollister R-V Schools Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Fri 03/24/17 Fordland R-Ill Schools Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 03/27/17 Clever R-V Schools Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 03/28/17 Mount Vernon R-V Schools Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 03/30/17 Jasper R-V Schools Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 04/03/17 Sparta R-lll Schools Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/06/17 Crane R-1ll Schools Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Fri 04/07/17 Hurley R-l Schools Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Mon 04/10/17 Blue Eye R-V Schools Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 04/11/17 Forsyth R-IIl Schools Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 0417117 Spokane R-VII Schools Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/20/17 Fair Grove R-X Schools Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
04/21/17--04/22/17  SWCL Tournament Varsity Home TBA
Mon 04/24/17 Galena R-1l Schools Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/27/117 Norwood Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Fri 04/28/17 Verona R-VII Schools Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
05/01/17--05/03/17  Districts Varsity Away TBA
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